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

THE WOOD SHED - Buy
now or order for Christmas.
Pie safes, jelly cabinets,
spice & quilt racks, toy
chests, oak BBO chopping
trays, cypress patio furni¬
ture, glider & yard swings
with metal A-frames, trestles
dining table & benches
(maple finish). Near Albert-
son Rec. Center or call Cecil
Stroud, 568-3679 for infor¬
mation. Open 7 days a week
12-15-1 »-c-CS

WE'SS STRIP ANY CHAIR
FOR $7. Call for other prices.
Strip-Ease, Splvey Corner.
Phone 1-567-2360.
6-14-84-6-mos-c-SE-EBW
WANTED TO BUY - Farm
Equipment. Used tractors
and equipment, any condi¬
tion. Call 298-5447 after 6:30
p.m.
1-5-4t-pd-dl
TOBACCO POUNDAGE
WANTED TO BUY Any
Amount. Duplin County.
298-5447 after 6:30 p. m.
1-5-4t-pd-dl
FOR SALE - 1980 Olds
Omega Brougham, 2-dr., PS,
AM/FM, tilt wheel, electric
locks. Call 293-4156 days or
293-4362 nights & weekends.
12-22-2t-c-WPW

FOR SALE 21 "x27" elec¬
tric 4-burner stove with oven.
Excel, cond. Call 293-7496
after 5:30 p.m. $150.
CTF-dr-nc

MERRY CHRISTMAS -

Brenda, Leo, Lee, Tanya.
Byrds Family Fare, Hwy 11
N, Pink Hill, N.C.
12-22-4t-c-bff

Legal Notices
NOTIC. OF ADMINISTRATION

Having qualified as Executrix of
the Estate of Shelby Bernie
Zachary, Deceased, late of Duplin
County, North Carolina, this is to
notify all persons having claims
against the said Estate of said
deceased to present them to the
undersigned on or before the 24th
day of May, 1984, or this notice will
be pleaded in bar of their recovery.
All persons indebted to said estate,
please make immediate payment.

This the 17th day of November,

GUN REPAIR
Lewis Bait & Tackle Shop
Route 2, Warsaw. Located
on Airport Rd., between
Kenansville & Bowdens.

293-7707

Hundreds of Used Kit¬
chen Cabinets, Doors,
Windows, Ranges, Bath¬
room Fixtures, Furniture.
Shelving, Display Coun¬
ters, Floor Tile, Lots
More.

F & J Salvage
2717 W. Vernon Ave.,

Kinston
522-0806

1983
Lois Roberds Zachary, Executrix

c/o Thompson & Ludlum
/ Attorneys at Law

P.O. Box 901
Warsaw, North Carolina 28398

12 22 4t T*L
EXECUTRIX S NOTICE

Having qualified on the 17th day
of November, 1983, as Executrix of
the Estate of Rachel B. Stroud,
deceased, late of Duplin County,
North Carolina, this is to notify all
persons, firms and corporations
having claims against the decedent
to exhibit the same to the under
signed Executrix on or before the

8th day of June, 1984, or this noticewill be pleaded in bar of their
recovery All persons, firms end
corporations indebted to the estate
should make immediate payment.

This the 5th day of December,
1983

VioletteK. Phillips, Executrix
Estate of Rachel B. Stroud

Box 727
Kenansville. N C 28349

Phillips & Phillips
Attorneys at Law
Box 727
Kenansville, NC 28349
12 29 4t P&P

NEW LISTING Corner lot on Ward Bridge Road.
This one has 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, den, dining room
and spacious kitchen. Priced to sell.

NEW LISTING Intersection of Memorial Drive and
College Street. Den, living room, three bedrooms,
1 V4 baths. This one is affordable.

NEW LISTING Warsaw - Wistaria St. Best buy In
Warsaw! This one has over 1,700 sq. ft. with 3-BR, 2
Baths, LR, DR. eat-in kitchen and more. Beautiful
lot. We can make this one affordable for you.

HWY 24 - Beautiful lot and location. 3-BR, LR, DR,
2 ceramic baths, garage,"many extras.

%
¦r

WARSAW Wards Bridge Road 3-BR, 2 Baths,
great room with fireplace, LR, DR, carport with
storage. Very affordable

KENANSVILLE Colonial 2-story house on Rout-
ledge St., 4-BR, 3 baths. Call today on this one.

WARSAW - Hill St., - 3 BR, 2 baths, completely
; redone. Excellent condition. Owner says make an

offer.

WARSAW - Hill St., - 3 BR, 2 Baths, Completelyredone. Excellent Condition. Must See This One.

WARSAW - Railroad Street - Completely recondi¬
tioned. Excellent rental property for house for
first-time buyer.

DUPLIN COUNTRY CLUB - Overlooking No. 11

green, 3-BR, 2 Baths, garage, deck & many extras.
You must look at this one to appreciate.

WARSAW - W. Hill St., Older Home. Immaculate
condition. 3-BR, 2 Baths, Living Room, Dining
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